
Budget Car and Truck of Atlanta 

1110 Northchase Parkway Suite 200 

Marietta, GA 30067 

(404)449-8868 

Contact: Emily Dunmire 

 

DEKALB COUNTY LONG TERM RENTAL 
INVOICE # LTRATL15009501-5 
TERM: DECEMBER 2024 – NOVEMBER 2025 

10/10/2024 

BILL TO   

Dekalb County Government 
5350 Memorial Dr 
Stone Mountain, GA 30083 

  

VEHICLE CLASS RENTAL AGREEMENT NUMBER 30 DAY TOTAL 11 MONTH TOTAL 

STANDARD SUV (ex. 4Runner) 15009501 – 15009511                     $1,094.88         $12,043.68 

STANDARD SUV (ex. Edge) 15009521 – 15009531                     $1,094.88           $12,043.68 

STANDARD SUV (ex. Grand Cherokee) 15009541 – 15009551                     $1,094.88         $12,043.68 

MIDSIZE PICKUP (ex. Tacoma) 15009561 – 15009571                     $1,094.88         $12,043.68 

MIDSIZE PICKUP (ex. Tacoma) 15009581 – 15009591                     $1,094.88         $12,043.68 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUBTOTAL $60,218.40 

TOTAL DUE BY DATE PRIOR TO DELIVERY 

Thank you for your business! 

 


