
AGENDA NOTES 
 

Solicitation Name and Number  Budget Rental Agreement for Undercover Vehicles 
with DeKalb County 

Procurement Agent  Tammy Shew 
Date Solicitation bid prices expires.  N/A  

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired contract  

N/A  

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount  

Total - $120,436.80  
 
PO# 1360924 – $60,218.40 – Initial 
PO# 5016717 – $60,218.40 – Change Order No. 1 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract  
 

Total - $120,436.80  
 
PO#1360924 – $60,218.40 – Initial 
PO#5016717 – $60,218.40 – Change Order No. 1 

Prime Contractor Information  
 

Budget Car & Truck Rental (Prime) 
Emily Dunmire, Owner 
Years in Business: 48 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 2 

Attachments  • Change Order Request 

 


